YEARS
15
Product
Warranty
30
Performance
Warranty

0~+5W Positive Power Tolerance0~+5W
Easy Installation
Outstanding Low Irradiation Glass
Outstanding panel performance even in weak light conditions
BIFACIAL TOPCON
MONOCRYSTALLINE
132TNB12
Linear Performance Warranty From TT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
TommaTech GmbH - Garching b. München / GERMANY
Double Sided Power Generation
18BB
n-Type
DOUBLE GLASS
TT695-132TNB12 695 Wp
TT700-132TNB12 700 Wp
TT705-132TNB12 705 WpTT725-132TNB12 725 Wp
TT720-132TNB12 720 Wp
TT715-132TNB12 715 Wp
TT710-132TNB12 710 Wp
0 1 5 10 15 20 3025
Year
80%
87.4%